|
HIGH SCHOOL

2023/2024

Crawford High School - Softball (F) Junior Varsity

Chargers SB

Opponent

Location

Special Notes

Jan 30

Feb 8

Feb 9

Feb 13

Feb 16

Feb 17

Feb 20

Feb 23

Feb 27

Mar 1

Mar 5

Mar 8

Mar 11

Mar 12

Mar 19

Mar 22

Mar 23

Mar 23

Mar 26

Mar 28

Apr 2

Apr5

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

8:00 AM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

8:30 AM

1:00 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

vs LaMarque

vs Aldine Davis

vs Texas City

vs Elkins

vs South Houston

vs Aldine Davis

@ Bush

vs Lamar

vs Clements

@ Hightower

vs Austin

@ Dulles

@ Travis

vs George Ranch

@ Ridge Point

@ Elkins

@ Hightower

vs Austin

vs Bush

@ Clements

vs Hightower

@ Austin

Crawford Softball

Crawford Softball

Crawford Softball

Crawford Softball

Crawford Softball

Crawford Softball

Bush HS

Crawford Softball

Crawford Softball

Hightower HS

Crawford Softball

Dulles HS

Travis HS

Crawford Softball

Ridge Point HS

Elkins HS

Crawford HS

Crawford Softball

Crawford Softball

Clements HS

Crawford Softball

Austin HS

Scrimmage

Tournament

Tournament

FBISD Tournament

FBISD Tournament




Apr 9

Apr 12

Apr 16

Apr 19

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

vs Dulles

vs Travis

@ George Ranch

vs Ridge Point

Crawford Softball

Crawford Softball

George Ranch HS

Crawford Softball




