



2023/2024

Crawford High School - Softball (F) Junior Varsity

Chargers SB

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Jan 30	4:30 PM	vs LaMarque	Crawford Softball	
Feb 8	4:30 PM	vs Aldine Davis	Crawford Softball	Scrimmage
Feb 9	4:30 PM	vs Texas City	Crawford Softball	
Feb 13	4:30 PM	vs Elkins	Crawford Softball	
Feb 16	4:30 PM	vs South Houston	Crawford Softball	Tournament
Feb 17	8:00 AM	vs Aldine Davis	Crawford Softball	Tournament
Feb 20	4:30 PM	@ Bush	Bush HS	
Feb 23	4:30 PM	vs Lamar	Crawford Softball	
Feb 27	4:30 PM	vs Clements	Crawford Softball	
Mar 1	4:30 PM	@ Hightower	Hightower HS	
Mar 5	4:30 PM	vs Austin	Crawford Softball	
Mar 8	4:30 PM	@ Dulles	Dulles HS	
Mar 11	11:00 AM	@ Travis	Travis HS	
Mar 12	11:00 AM	vs George Ranch	Crawford Softball	
Mar 19	4:30 PM	@ Ridge Point	Ridge Point HS	
Mar 22	4:30 PM	@ Elkins	Elkins HS	
Mar 23	8:30 AM	@ Hightower	Crawford HS	FBISD Tournament
Mar 23	1:00 PM	vs Austin	Crawford Softball	FBISD Tournament
Mar 26	4:30 PM	vs Bush	Crawford Softball	
Mar 28	4:30 PM	@ Clements	Clements HS	
Apr 2	4:30 PM	vs Hightower	Crawford Softball	
Apr 5	4:30 PM	@ Austin	Austin HS	

Apr 9	4:30 PM	vs Dulles	Crawford Softball
Apr 12	4:30 PM	vs Travis	Crawford Softball
Apr 16	4:30 PM	@ George Ranch	George Ranch HS
Apr 19	4:30 PM	vs Ridge Point	Crawford Softball